

2017 Pavement Management Program - CONCRETE				Engineer's Estimate		Orr Wyatt Streetscapes 9812 E. 56th St. Raytown, MO 64133		Phoenix Concrete & Underground 19001 W. 157th Terr. Olathe, KS 66062		Julius Kaaz Construction Company 716 Cherokee Leavenworth, KS 66048	
Thursday, June 22, 2017 10:00AM											
Item No.	Description	Unit	Approx Unit Qty.	Unit Price	Unit Total	Unit Price	Unit Total	Unit Price	Unit Total	Unit Price	Unit Total
1	Mobilization	1	LS	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	19,000.00	19,000.00	4,500.00	4,500.00	34,000.00	34,000.00
2	Curb 3'-7'	184	LF	\$40.00	\$7,360.00	36.45	6,706.80	43.62	8,026.08	40.00	7,360.00
3	Curb 8'-20'	918	LF	\$36.00	\$33,048.00	27.90	25,612.20	37.65	34,562.70	37.00	33,966.00
4	Curb 21'-40'	1830	LF	\$34.00	\$62,220.00	25.75	47,122.50	33.17	60,701.10	36.00	65,880.00
5	Curb 41'+	5252	LF	\$31.00	\$162,812.00	23.05	121,058.60	30.32	159,240.64	36.00	189,072.00
6	Valley Gutter	896	LF	\$40.00	\$35,840.00	27.90	24,998.40	37.79	33,859.84	38.00	34,048.00
7	Remove Existing Concrete	4084	SF	\$2.50	\$10,210.00	0.85	3,471.40	3.32	13,558.88	3.40	13,885.60
8	4" Concrete	2490	SF	\$5.00	\$12,450.00	5.35	13,321.50	4.57	11,379.30	8.00	19,920.00
9	6" Concrete	969	SF	\$8.00	\$7,752.00	12.85	12,451.65	11.44	11,085.36	43.00	41,667.00
10	2'x2' ADA Panels	78	Each	\$120.00	\$9,360.00	85.80	6,692.40	118.24	9,222.72	148.00	11,544.00
11	6'x4' Curb Inlet	2	Each	\$5,000.00	\$10,000.00	3,750.00	7,500.00	8,040.17	16,080.34	6,100.00	12,200.00
12	15" HDPE	13	LF	\$100.00	\$1,300.00	321.75	4,182.75	134.00	1,742.00	260.00	3,380.00
13	Traffic Control	1	LS	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	4,290.00	4,290.00	6,775.00	6,775.00	6,945.00	6,945.00
14	Seeding	0.5	Acres	\$2,000.00	\$1,000.00	3,215.00	1,607.50	3,000.00	1,500.00	3,900.00	1,950.00
15	Force Account	1	LS	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	10,000.00	10,000.00	10,000.00	10,000.00	10,000.00	10,000.00
TOTAL COST				\$398,352.00	\$	308,015.70	\$	382,233.96	\$	485,817.60	

ALTERNATE Bid Concrete		Unit	Approx Unit Qty.	Unit Price	Unit Total	Unit Price	Unit Total	Unit Price	Unit Total	Unit Price	Unit Total
1	4" Concrete	725	SF	\$5.00	\$3,625.00	\$5.35	3,878.75	\$7.89	5,720.25	\$6.87	4,980.75
2	7" Concrete	100	SF	\$8.00	\$800.00	\$8.15	815.00	\$20.42	2,042.00	\$10.00	1,000.00
3	Valley Gutter	64	LF	\$40.00	\$2,560.00	\$28.30	1,811.20	\$37.79	2,418.56	\$33.50	2,144.00
Sub-Total					\$6,985.00		\$6,504.95		\$10,180.81		\$8,124.75
TOTAL COST				\$405,337.00	\$314,520.65	\$392,414.77	\$493,942.35				

2017 Pavement Management Program - CONCRETE				Kansas Heavy Const. PO Box 860603 Shawnee, KS 66286		Lan-Tel Communications Svc 520 N. MO 7 Hwy Independence, MO 64056	
Thursday, June 22, 2017 10:00AM							
Item No.	Description	Unit	Approx Unit Qty.	Unit Price	Unit Total	Unit Price	Unit Total
1	Mobilization	1	LS	40,000.00	40,000.00	4,000.00	4,000.00
2	Curb 3'-7'	184	LF	58.00	10,672.00	60.00	11,040.00
3	Curb 8'-20'	918	LF	35.00	32,130.00	32.00	29,376.00
4	Curb 21'-40'	1830	LF	32.00	58,560.00	32.00	58,560.00
5	Curb 41'+	5252	LF	31.00	162,812.00	32.00	168,064.00
6	Valley Gutter	896	LF	18.00	16,128.00	32.00	28,672.00
7	Remove Existing Concrete	4084	SF	2.20	8,984.80	2.50	10,210.00
8	4" Concrete	2490	SF	4.15	10,333.50	8.00	19,920.00
9	6" Concrete	969	SF	24.00	23,256.00	28.00	27,132.00
10	2'x2' ADA Panels	78	Each	175.00	13,650.00	150.00	11,700.00
11	6'x4' Curb Inlet	2	Each	6,175.00	12,350.00	7,000.00	14,000.00
12	15" HDPE	13	LF	130.00	1,690.00	100.00	1,300.00
13	Traffic Control	1	LS	2,750.00	2,750.00	5,000.00	5,000.00
14	Seeding	0.5	Acres	1,500.00	750.00	4,000.00	4,000.00
15	Force Account	1	LS	10,000.00	10,000.00	10,000.00	10,000.00
TOTAL COST				\$	404,066.30	\$	402,974.00

ALTERNATE Bid Concrete		Unit	Approx Unit Qty.	Unit Price	Unit Total	Unit Price	Unit Total
1	4" Concrete	725	SF	\$6.45	4,676.25	\$8.00	5,800.00
2	7" Concrete	100	SF	\$15.00	1,500.00	\$13.00	1,300.00
3	Valley Gutter	64	LF	\$25.00	1,600.00	\$32.00	2,048.00
Sub-Total					\$7,776.25		\$9,148.00
TOTAL COST					\$411,842.55		\$412,122.00